

SB0634/187973/1

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 634

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with “altering” in line 5 down through “lien;” in line 6; in line 18, after “defining” insert “a”; in the same line, strike “terms” and substitute “term”; and in line 19, after “stylistic” insert “and clarifying”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, strike in their entirety lines 6 through 11, inclusive.

On page 2 in lines 12, 16, 18, 21, and 27 and on page 3 in lines 1 and 4, in each instance, strike the brackets.

On page 2, in lines 12, 16, 18, 21, and 27, strike “(D)”, “(E)”, “(F)”, “(G)”, and “(H)”, respectively.

On page 3, in lines 1 and 4, strike “(I)” and “(J)”, respectively; and in line 7, strike “(K)” and substitute “(J)”.

On page 4, in line 24, strike “(I)”; in line 27, strike “OR IN ANY OTHER COMMERCIALY REASONABLE MANNER”; and strike in their entirety lines 28 through 30, inclusive.